
New Berlin CUSD #16 School Board Members

First Name Last Name Cong. Twnshp Address City

Zip 

Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Appointed/Vacant Notes-

Post 4/25 Election

Jason Arndt T15N, R6W 7130 Fulton Rd. New Berlin 62760 (217) 416-0973 jarndt@pretzelpride.com 2025 2029

Josh Beard T15N, R7W 50 Ronanderson Ave. New Berlin 62670 (217) 361-8702 jbeard@pretzelpride.com 2023 2027

Jerry Bishoff T15N, R6W 5009 Johanne Court Springfield 62711 (217) 415-5731 jbishoff@pretzelpride.com 2023 2027

Abby Griffith T15N, R8W 2499 Jimtown Rd. New Berlin 62670 (217) 779-5512 agriffith@pretzelpride.com 2025 2029*

Appt. 2025/2yr Term in 

2027

Jenny Mann T14N, R7W 308 Sunset Lane, PO Box 534 Loami 62661 (217) 341-8123 jmann@pretzelpride.com 2025 2029

Bill Marr T15N, R6W 5805 Hedley Road Springfield 62711 (217) 341-3940 bmarr@pretzelpride.com 2023 2027

Stephanie Neuman T15N, R7W 323 Liberty Lane New Berlin 62670 (217) 741-0871 sneuman@pretzelpride.com 2023 2027
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